Frazier Park Public Utility District

Profit & Loss Detail
January through March 2023

Type Date Num

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

40001 - Water Sales - Residential

General Journal  01/31/23 JE22/23-033
General Journal  01/31/23 JE22/23-050
General Journal  02/28/23 JE22/23-034
General Journal  02/28/23 JE22/23-051
General Journal 03/31/23 JE22/23-052

Total 40001 - Water Sales - Residential

40002 - Water Sales - Business
General Journal  01/31/23 JE22/23-033
General Journal 02/28/23 JE22/23-034
General Journal  03/31/23 JE22/23-052

Total 40002 - Water Sales - Business

40010 - Late Fees
General Journal  01/31/23
General Journal 02/28/23
General Journal  03/31/23

JE22/23-033
JE22/23-034
JE22/23-052

Total 40010 - Late Fees

40011 - Re-Connection Fees
General Journal 01/31/23 JE22/23-033
General Journal 02/28/23 JE22/23-034
General Journal 03/31/23 JE22/23-052

Total 40011 - Re-Connection Fees

40012 - Credit Card Fees Income
General Journal  01/31/23 JE22/23-033
General Journal  02/28/23 JE22/23-034
General Journal 03/31/23 JE22/23-052

Total 40012 - Credit Card Fees Income

40014 - Administrative Fee Income
General Journal  01/31/23 JE22/23-033
General Journal  02/28/23 JE22/23-034
General Journal  03/31/23 JE22/23-052

Total 40014 - Administrative Fee Income

Prepared 4/13/2023 - DA

Memo

adj to post RVS monthly totals
Adj to post Prepaid Water

Adj to post RVS monthly totals
Adj to post Prepaid Water
-MULTIPLE-

adj to post RVS monthly totals
Adj to post RVS monthly totals
Adj to post RVS monthly Charges

adj to post RVS monthly totals
Adj to post RVS monthly totals
Adj to post RVS monthly Charges

adj to post RVS monthly totals
Adj to post RVS monthly totals
Adj to post RVS monthly Charges

adj to post RVS monthly totals
Adj to post RVS monthly totals
Adj to post RVS monthly Charges

adj to post RVS monthly totals
Adj to post RVS monthly totals
Adj to post RVS monthly Charges

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Debit Credit Balance
100,270.22 100,270.22
477717 95,493.05
96,862.42 192,355.47
1,264.82 191,080.65
105,321.21 o _296,411.8§
6,041.99 302,453.85 296,411.86
9,230.80 9,230.80
8,658.50 17,889.30
- 8,643.87 _ 26,533.17
0.00 26,533.17 26,533.17
1,900.62 1,900.62
2,526.83 4,427 .45
- 2,159_.9_8 6,587.43
0.00 6,587.43 6,587.43
97.83 97.83
97.83 195.66
130.44 __326.10
0.00 326.10 326.10
198.00 198.00
169.50 367.50
18300  550.50
0.00 550.50 550.50
2,180.25 2,180.25
1,782.48 3,962.73
) 1,436.80 _§,3gg.53
0.00 5,399.53 5,399.53
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Type Date Num Name

40016 - Returned Check Fee
General Journal 01/31/23 JE22/23-033

Total 40016 - Returned Check Fee

42600 - Kern County
42620 - Taxes KC Fund

Deposit 01/03/23 11602505 Kern County
Deposit 01/24/23 11-604264 Kern County
Deposit 01/24/23 11-602850 Kern County
Deposit 02/23/23 11-608289 Kern County
Deposit 03/30/23 11613851 Kern County

Total 42620 - Taxes KC Fund
42622 - Standby Assessment KC Fund

Deposit 01/03/23 11602506 Kern County
Deposit 01/24/23 11-604265 Kern County
Deposit 01/24/23 11-602851 Kern County
Deposit 02/23/23 11-608290 Kern County
Deposit 03/30/23 11613852 Kern County

Total 42622 - Standby Assessment KC Fund

42623 - Delinquent Assessments KC
Deposit 01/03/23 11602507 Kern County
Deposit 02/23/23 11608291 Kern County

Total 42623 - Delinquent Assessments KC
Total 42600 - Kern County

43000 - CBT-CC Cash Back Savings
Deposit 03/06/23 California Bank ...

Total 43000 - CBT-CC Cash Back Savings

44012 - Interest Reserve Funds

Deposit 01/30/23
Deposit 01/30/23
Deposit 01/31/23
Deposit 01/31/23
Deposit 01/31/23
Deposit 02/28/23
Deposit 02/28/23
Deposit 02/28/23

Prepared 4/13/2023 - DA

adj to post RVS monthly totals

Property Tax
Property Tax
Property Tax
Property Tax
Property Tax

Sp Assmt

Sp Asmt

Sp Asmt

Sp Assmt
Standby/Sp Assmt

Del Wtr Assmt
Del Tax Assmt

Cash Reward Bank Rebate (Visa)

Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest

Class

Operati...

Operati...
Operati...

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Operati...
Operati...

Operati...

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Debit Credit - Bal_ange -
38.0Q 38.00_

0.00 38.00 38.00
20,646.71 20,646.71

3,110.34 23,757.05

476.51 24,233.56

830.19 25,063.75

634.86 725,698._6_1

0.00 25,698.61 25,698.61
1,479.87 1,479.87

965.61 2,445.48

62.90 2,508.38

88.74 2,597.12

132.Q§ 2,729.18

0.00 2,729.18 2,729.18
679.24 679.24

284.7_8_ 964.02

0.00 964.% 964.02
0.00 29,391.81 29,391.81
500.00 - 590.00

0.00 500.00 500.00
0.76 0.76

15.80 16.56

54.15 70.71

5.45 76.16

0.63 76.79

36157 113.36

4.77 118.13

0.55 118.68
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Type Date Num Name

Deposit 02/28/23
Deposit 02/28/23
Deposit 03/31/23
Deposit 03/31/23
Deposit 03/31/23
Deposit 03/31/23
Deposit 03/31/23

Total 44012 - Interest Reserve Funds

45000 - Property Lease/Rental Income
Deposit 01/03/23 T-Mobile (L)
Deposit 01/24/23 5350 Mountain Com...
Deposit 02/23/23 10938548 T-Mobile (L)
Deposit 03/13/23 5352 Mountain Com...
Deposit 03/13/23 10957725 T-Mobile (L)
Deposit 03723723 5354 Mountain Com...

Total 45000 - Property Lease/Rental Income

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense
61005 - Advertising
Bill 01/01/23
Bill 02/01/23

20475 Ad

mnthly stmt

Total 61005 - Advertising

61010 - Bank Fees

Check 01/17/23
Check 01/23/23
Check 01/24/23
Check 02/21/23
Check 02/28/23
Deposit 03/09/23
Check 03/17/23
Check 03/21/23
Check 03/31/23

EFT

EFTF

Total 61010 - Bank Fees

61012 - Director's Fees all

61014 - Directors' Fees - Meetings

Prepared 4/13/2023 - DA

The Mountain E...
The Mountain E...

California Bank ...

California Bank ...

California Bank ...

Memo

Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest
Interest

Base rent
Billboard rent
Base Rent
Bilboard Rent
Base Rent
Billboard Rent

20475 Ad; Help Wanted (2)
Help Wanted; 1/6 & 1/13

Service Charge

Service Charge

Returned Item Fee - NSF
Service Charge

Service Charge

Fee Refund (3)

Service Charge

Service Charge

Wire Fee-Incoming Domestic

Class

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Operati...
Operati...

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Well 7/...

Debit Credit Balance
0.69 119.37
13.94 133.31
45,53 178.84
5.28 184.12
0.61 184.73
0.77 185.50
1§4§ 203.96
0.00 203.96 203.96
2,133.63 2,133.63
100.00 2,233.63
2,133.63 4,367.26
100.00 4.467.26
2,133.63 6,600.89
- 100.QO_ 6,700.89
0.00 _ 6,700.89 6,700.89
6,041.99 378,685.24 372,643.25
6,041.99 378,685.24 372,643.25
105.60 105.60
105.60 211.20
211.20 0.00 211.20
55.00 55.00
35.00 90.00
12.00 102.00
35.00 137.00
55.00 192.00
165.00 27.00
55.00 82.00
35.00 117.00
15.00 132.(_)9
297.00 165.00 132.00
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Date Num Name Memo Class Debit Balance

Bill 01/12/23 Brd Mtg; 1/12  Garcia, Gerald Brd Mtg; 1/12/2023 Operati... 100.00 100.00
Bill 01/12/23 Brd Mtg; 1/12  Gipson, Rebecca  Brd Mtg; 1/12/2023; absent Operati... 0.00 100.00
Bill 01/12/23 Brd Mtg; 1/12  Kelling, Terry Ly... Brd Mtg; 1/12/2023 Operati... 100.00 200.00
Bill 01/12/23 Brd Mtg; 1/12  Neyman, Brahma  Brd Mtg; 1/12/2023 Operati... 100.00 300.00
Bill 01/12/23 Brd Mtg; 1/12  Schoenberg, Lisa  Brd Mtg; 1/12/2023 Operati... 100.00 400.00
Bill 01/26/23 Brd Mtg; 1/26  Garcia, Gerald Brd Mtg; 1/26/2023; absent Operati... 0.00 400.00
Bill 01/26/23 Brd Mtg; 1/26  Gipson, Rebecca  Brd Mtg; 1/26/2023 (not sworn in yet) Operati... 0.00 400.00
Bill 01/26/23 Brd Mtg; 1/26  Kelling, Terry Ly... Brd Mtg; 1/26/2023 Operati... 100.00 500.00
Bill 01/26/23 Brd Mtg; 1/26  Neyman, Brahma  Brd Mtg; 1/26/2023; absent Operati... 0.00 500.00
Bill 01/26/23 Brd Mtg; 1/26  Schoenberg, Lisa  Brd Mtg; 1/26/2023 Operati... 100.00 600.00
Bill 02/09/23 Brd Mtg; 2/9 Garcia, Gerald Brd Mtg; 2/9/2023 Operati... 100.00 700.00
Bill 02/09/23 Brd Mtg; 2/9 Kelling, Terry Ly... Brd Mtg; 2/9/2023 Operati... 100.00 800.00
Bill 02/09/23 Brd Mtg; 2/9 Neyman, Brahma  Brd Mtg; 2/9/2023 Operati... 100.00 900.00
Bill 02/09/23 Brd Mtg; 2/9... Schoenberg, Lisa  Brd Mtg; 2/9/2023 Operati... 100.00 1,000.00
Bill 02/15/23 Sp Mtg; 2/156  Garcia, Gerald Sp Mtg; 2/15/2023 Operati... 100.00 1,100.00
Bill 02/15/23 Sp Mtg; 2/15  Kelling, Terry Ly... Sp Mtg; 2/15/2023 Operati... 100.00 1,200.00
Bill 02/15/23 Sp Mtg; 2/15  Neyman, Brahma  Sp Mtg; 2/15/2023 Operati... 100.00 1,300.00
Bill 02/15/23 Sp Mtg; 2/15  Schoenberg, Lisa  Sp Mtg; 2/15/2023 Operati... 100.00 1,400.00
Bill 02/15/23 Sp Mtg; 2/15  Gipson, Rebecca  Sp Mtg; 2/15/2023; absent Operati... 0.00 1,400.00
Bill 02/23/23 St Brd Mtg; ... Garcia, Gerald St Brd Mtg; 2/23/2023 Operati... 100.00 1,500.00
Bill 02/23/23 St Brd Mtg; ... Gipson, Rebecca St Brd Mtg; 2/23/2023 Operati... 100.00 1,600.00
Bill 02/23/23 St Brd Mtg; ... Kelling, Terry Ly... St Brd Mtg; 2/23/2023 Operati... 100.00 1,700.00
Bill 02/23/23 St Brd Mtg; ... Neyman, Brahma St Brd Mtg; 2/23/2023 Operati... 100.00 1,800.00
Bill 02/23/23 St Brd Mtg; ... Schoenberg, Lisa St Brd Mtg; 2/23/2023 Operati... 100.00 1,900.00
Bill 03/07/23 A/P Stndg ... Neyman, Brahma A/P Standing Meeting; 3/7/2023; 11a-12... Operati... 50.00 1,950.00
Bill 03/07/23 A/P Stndg ...  Kelling, Terry Ly... A/P Standing Meeting; 3/7/2023; 11a-12... Operati... 50.00 2,000.00
Bill 03/09/23 Brd Mtg; 3/9 Garcia, Gerald Brd Mtg; 3/9/2023; absent Operati... 0.00 2,000.00
Bill 03/09/23 Brd Mtg; 3/9 Gipson, Rebecca  Brd Mtg; 3/9/2023 Operati... 100.00 2,100.00
Bil} 03/09/23 Brd Mtg; 3/9 Kelling, Terry Ly... Brd Mtg; 3/9/2023 Operati... 100.00 2,200.00
Bill 03/09/23 Brd Mtg; 3/9 Neyman, Brahma  Brd Mtg; 3/9/2023 Operati... 100.00 2,300.00
Bill 03/09/23 Brd Mtg; 3/9 Schoenberg, Lisa  Brd Mtg; 3/9/2023 Operati... 100.00 2,400.00
Bill 03/16/23 Stand Up M... Schoenberg, Lisa  Standing Update Meeting; 3/16/2023; 1...  Operati... 50.00 2,450.00
Bill 03/16/23 Stand Up M... Neyman, Brahma  Standing Update Meeting; 10a-11:30a Operati... 50.00 2,500.00
Bill 03721723 A/P StMtg; ... Kelling, Terry Ly... A/P St Mtg; 3/21/2023; 11a-12:30p Operati... 50.00 2,550.00
Bill 03/21/23 A/P St Mtg; ... Schoenberg, Lisa A/P St Mtg; 3/21/2023; 11a-12:30p Operati... 50.00 2,600.00
Bill 03/23/23 StBd Mtg; ...  Gipson, Rebecca St Bd Mtg; 3/23/2023 Operati... 100.00 2,700.00
Bill 03/23/23 St Bd Mtg; ... Kelling, Terry Ly... St Bd Mtg; 3/23/2023 Operati... 100.00 2,800.00
Bilt 03/23/23 St Bd Mtg; ...  Neyman, Brahma St Bd Mtg; 3/23/2023 Operati... 100.00 2,900.00
Bill 03/23/23 StBd Mtg; ...  Schoenberg, Lisa St Bd Mtg; 3/23/2023 Operati... 100.00 3,000.00
Bill 03/23/23 St Bd Mtg, ...  Garcia, Gerald St Bd Mtg; 3/23/2023; absent Operati... 0.00 3,000.00

Total 61014 - Directors' Fees - Meetings 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00

61013 - Directors Fees - ADHOCs
Bill 01/05/23 Fin AdHoc; ... Schoenberg, Lisa  Fin AdHoc; 1/5/2023; 4p-5p Operati... 33.33 33.33
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Bill
Bilt
Bil}
Bill
Bilt
Bill
Bilt
Bill
Bill
Bili
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill

Date

01/10/23
01/11/23
01/11/23
01/19/23
01/19/23
01/25/23
01/25/23
02/08/23
02/08/23
02/16/23
02/16/23
02/22/23
02/22/23
03/27/23
03/27/23
03/30/23
03/30/23

B »Num
Fin AdHoc; ...

A/P AdHoc; ...
A/P AdHoc; ...
Proj AdHoc;...
Proj AdHoc;...

Fin AdHoc; ...

A/P AdHoc; ...
A/P AdHoc; ...
A/P AdHoc; ...
Project AdH...
Project AdH...
A/P AdHogc; ...
A/P AdHoc; ...
Proj AdHoc;...
Proj AdHoc;...
Proj AdHoc;...
Proj AdHoc;...

Name

Schoenberg, Lisa

Kelling, Terry Ly...

Neyman, Brahma
Neyman, Brahma
Schoenberg, Lisa
Schoenberg, Lisa

Kelling, Terry Ly...

Neyman, Brahma

Kelling, Terry Ly...

Schoenberg, Lisa
Neyman, Brahma

Kelling, Terry Ly...

Neyman, Brahma
Neyman, Brahma
Schoenberg, Lisa
Schoenberg, Lisa
Neyman, Brahma

Total 61013 - Dlrectors Fees - ADHOCs

Total 61012 - Director's Fees all

51025 - Distribution System Maintenance

Bill
Credit
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Bill
Credit Card C...
Bill
Bill
Credit
Bill
Credit
Bill
Bill

01/01/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/04/23
01/04/23
01/04/23
01/05/23
01/11/23
01/11/23
01/11/23
01/12/23
01/12/23
01/16/23
01/16/23
01/19/23
01/19/23
01/19/23
01/23/23
01/23/23
01/23/23
01/24/23
01/24/23

Prepared 4/13/2023 - DA

4Qtr2022
2207032
13405730
846428
222857
250749
250769
67522
19843
250860
67468
19826
850257
236303
01949801
8073
251002
CM148215
251058
CM148455
1767704
251069

Cross Connecti...
HACH

HACH

USA BlueBook
USA BlueBook
Frazier Park Lu...
Frazier Park Lu...
Griffith Company
Kern Brothers T...
Frazier Park Lu...
Griffith Company
Kern Brothers T...
USA BlueBook
USA BlueBook
Wesco Distribut...
P&J Elect Inc
Frazier Park Lu...
Ferguson Enter...
Frazier Park Lu...
Ferguson Enter...
Ferguson Enter...
Frazier Park Lu...

Memo
Fin AdHoc; 1/10/2023; 10a-12p
A/P AdHoc; 1/11/2023; 11a-1:15p
A/P AdHoc; 1/11/2023; 11a-1:15p
Proj AdHoc; 1/19/2023; 9:3a-11:15a
Proj AdHoc; 1/19/2023; 9:3a-11:15a
Fin AdHoc; 1/25/2023; 9:30a-11a
A/P AdHoc; 1/25/2023; 11:30a-12:15p
A/P AdHoc; 2/8/2023; 11a-1:15p
A/P AdHoc; 2/8/2023; 11a-1:15p
Project AdHoc; 2/16/2023
Project AdHoc; 2/16/2023
A/P AdHoc; 2/22/2023
A/P AdHoc; 2/22/2023
Proj AdHoc; 3/27/2023; 3:30p-4:30p
Proj AdHoc; 3/27/2023; 3:30p-4:30p
Project AdHoc; 3/30/2023; 3p-3:30p
Project AdHoc; 3/30/2023; 3p-3:30p

4Qtr2022 Statement of Services
CM2207032; Sensor/Service
inv13405730; Nitratax Sensor/Service
0rd846428; Series A Plus Pump sku451...
inv222857; Pulsatron Series A Plus Pump
inv250749; softlens 250W clrheat 2pk
inv250769; fasteners

inve7522; class Il 3/4" base

inv19843; Trucking hours

inv250860; softlens250W

inv67468; Class Il 3/4" base

inv19826; trucking hours

ord850257; Sample tests (2000) and dis...
inv236303; Sample tests

pick ticket 01949801; (4) Buss Fuestron...
inv8073; Harrison Booster - electrician
inv251002; softlens250W

CM148215; Returned 3/4 T10 mtr brz/pls
inv251058; chain proof 3/8:

CM148455; Mtr return

inv1767704; valves

inv251069; filled sand bag

Class

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Debit
66.66
75.00
75.00
58.33
58.33
50.00
25.00
74.99
74.99
91.66
91.66
16.67
16.67
33.33
33.33
16.67
16.67

908.29
3,908.28

450.00

3,022.98
1,470.69
1,468.39
12.86
2.33
519.20
696.00
64.31
2,039.26
2,421.50
521.21
0.00
315.70
711.08
34.30

21.20

2,813.86
239.64

Credit

1,215.00

186.35

251.93

Balance

99.99
174.99
249.99
308.32
366.65
416.65
441.65
516.64
591.63
683.29
774.95
791.62
808.29
841.62
874.95
891.62
908.29

3,908.29

450.00
-765.00
2,257.98
3,728.67
5,197.06
5,209.92
5,212.25
5,731.45
6,427.45
6,491.76
8,5631.02
10,952.52
11,473.73
11,473.73
11,789.43
12,500.51
12,534.81
12,348.46
12,369.66
12,117.73
14,931.59
15,171.23
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Type Date Num
Bill 01/24/23 251072
Bill 01/27/23 1768398
Bill 01/30/23 251164
Credit Card C...  01/30/23 13449776
Bill 01/31/23 30074
Bill 02/01/23 251195
Credit Card C...  02/06/23 95202
Bill 02/14/23 251369
Bill 02/14/23 251370
Bill 03/15/23 1776441
Bill 03/17/23 251811
Bill 03/17/23 251812
Bill 03/23/23 1777174
Bill 03/27/23 251953
Bill 03/27/23 251962
Bill 03/28/23 251974
Bill 03/28/23 251980
Credit Card C...  03/28/23 BP1310455

Name

Frazier Park Lu...
Ferguson Enter...
Frazier Park Lu...
HACH

Santana's Plum...
Frazier Park Lu...

H & S Hose Sup...

Frazier Park Lu...
Frazier Park Lu...
Ferguson Enter...
Frazier Park Lu...
Frazier Park Lu...
Ferguson Enter...
Frazier Park Lu...
Frazier Park Lu...
Frazier Park Lu...
Frazier Park Lu...
Brenntag Pacifi...

Total 51025 - Distribution System Maintenance

62020 - Education & Training

Bill 01/12/23 36223
Check 02/06/23
Credit Card C...  02/14/23 109664

Total 62020 - Education & Training

52021 - Equipment Rental
Bill 03/15/23

Total 52021 - Equipment Rental
62080 - Field Support

CreditCard C...  02/01/23 Leak
Bilt 02/02/23 251230
Credit Card C...  03/07/23

Credit Card C...  03/08/23 Leak

Total 62080 - Field Support

51031 : Fuel
51032 - Fuel - Gas
Credit Card C... 01/04/23 Truck 227
CreditCard C... 01/10/23 Truck 130
Credit Card C... 01/10/23 Truck 228

Prepared 4/13/2023 - DA

217023234-...

SWRCB-DWOCP
Werden, Corey
California Speci...

United Rentals

Caveman Cave...
Frazier Park Lu...
La Sierra Mexic...
Caveman Cave...

Don's Liquor Mart
Arco
Don's Liquor Mart

Memo

inv251072; filled sand bag

inv1768398; LF 3/4 IPS PE COMP X MI...
inv251164; fiberglass pipe wrp, wrap pip...
inv13449776; Nitrate std, 50mg/L
inv30074, haul away dirt, wood, asphalt ...
inv251195; filled sand bags (56)
inv95202; Alum Camlock, gasket
inv251369; all purpose sprayers
inv251370; all purpose sprayers
ord1776441; 6 Hymax 2 rep coup; 4pcs...
solvent & 3/4" cap

inv251812; plumber cloth

inv1777174; clmp

inv251953; 1" brass cap

oxy cleaner

inv251974; elbow

inv251980; comb padlock, reset
invBP1310455; Chemclor

Op#36223; JA - Drinking Water Treatm...
Reimburse SWRCB-DWOCP exam exp...
ord109664; 2023 General Manager Lea...

inv217023234-001; Fork Lift rental

Cavey's/Market Leak

inv251230; spring water 24pk
Lunch with Dee; Locate Leak
Cal Water & crew lunch; Leak

Truck 227
Truck 130
Truck 228

Class

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Operati...

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Operati...
Operati...
Operati...

Debit Credit Ealapce» )
239.64 15,410.87
376.29 15,787.16

26.79 15,813.95
96.79 15,910.74
7,050.00 22,960.74
239.64 23,200.38
35.98 23,236.36
8.56 23,244 .92
8.56 23,253.48
943.50 24,196.98
18.64 24,215.62
4.92 24,220.54
353.26 24 573.80
10.71 24,584.51
8.56 24 593.07
6.42 24,599.49
98.63 24,698.12
1,517.49 26,215.61
27,868.89 1,653.28 26,215.61
60.00 60.00
100.00 160.00
675.09 o 835.99
835.00 0.00 835.00
1,852.70 - o 1,852.7_0
1,852.70 0.00 1,852.70
52.66 52.66
645.96 698.62
42.66 741.28
41.95 - - 7§_§.2§
783.23 0.00 783.23
65.00 65.00
59.10 12410
57.13 181.23
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A

Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...

Total 51032 - Fue! - Gas

Date

01/16/23
01/16/23
01/26/23
01/26/23
02/02/23
02/07/23
02/13/23
02/14/23
02/15/23
02/22/23
02/24/23
02/28/23
03/06/23
03/08/23
03/09/23
03/14/23
03/16/23
03/20/23
03/21/23
03/23/23

Num

Truck 227
Truck 228
Truck 228
Truck 227
Truck 228
Truck 228
Truck 228
Truck 227
Truck 228
Truck 228
no receipt
Truck 227
Truck 228
Truck 227
Truck 226
Truck 228
Gas Can

Truck 227
no receipt
Truck 228

51033 - Fuel - Diesel

Credit Card C..

Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...
Credit Card C...

01/06/23
01/12/23
01/31/23
02/01/23
02/15/23

F250/Equip
Dump Truck
Misc 130

Total 51033 - Fuel - Diesel

Name

Don's Liquor Mart
Don's Liquor Mart
Don's Liquor Mart
Don's Liquor Mart
Don's Liquor Mart
Don's Liquor Mart
Don's Liquor Mart
Don's Liquor Mart
Don's Liquor Mart
Don's Liquor Mart
Don's Liquor Mart
Don's Liquor Mart
Don's Liquor Mart
Don's Liquor Mart
Arco

